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Opening Balance

Income
Earning from Projects
Fundraising
Grants

Total Income

Expenses
Projects

Human Resources
Events

Marketing
Treasury

Total Expenses

Closing Balance

WOMEN'S CREATIVE HUB

Equipment
Stalls/Events

PEERLINK

Equipment

Stalls/Events
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$29,991.59

$21,136.38 T H E
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$13,951.89

$1,573.27
$319.95
$1,464.26
$1,019.60
$719.60

$5,096.68

N/A
$12,324.17 B\ &

N/A

18 o

Small steps, big changes
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IDENTIFY AN OPPORTUNITY DEVELOP A PEER-BASED IMPLEMENT OVER AN SCALE PEEERLINK OUT CONDUCT NEEDS ASSESSMENT PURSUING ACTIVE COMMNUNITY IMPLEMENT A SKILLS
Macquarie students WELLBEING PROGRAM ACADEMIC YEAR Other Sydney-based Women's Creative Hub ENGAGEMENT FOR FINANCIAL GROWTH DEVELOPMENT PROGRAM
indicated an inability to A four-week program 33 participants universities face lacked sustainability model, Diversify revenue streams to Empower the women
cope with identified approved by Campus engaged in similar issues and became a partner include catering and in transitioning into the
stressors within the Wellbeing and a second have the required to address it commissioned work Australian workforce and
university experience Macquarie University implementation infrastructure

budding entrepreneurs
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CONDUCT NEEDS ASSESSMENT CONDUCT A PILOT PROGRAM BUILD PARTNERSHIP BASE AND IDENTIFY AN OPPORTUNITY BUILDING A SUSTAINABLE REACH OPERATIONAL
Campus Wellbeing's wait 12 participants engaged, ACCREDIT SUPPORTER FACILITATION For asylum seeker and PARTNER BASE SUSTAINABILITY
time averages at 1.5 months. 100% satisfaction rate and Gained NSW Mental Health refugee women to find Partner with local businesses and Enactus Macquarie
Macquarie students preferred an ~ 85% of Supportees reached Commission, R U OK? and employment EY councils for long-term supply chains adopts a supervisory role
informal support program their program mental

Beyondblue as partners.

health goal Enactus Macquarie by
adopts a supervisory role o
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Develob personalised strategies to Gain CV recognition and CORPORATE
cope with identified stressors as experience in the mental .
university students health space EVENTS
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